Dartford & Swanley 1

Name
Johnson, Jim A
Mehmet, Zia
Cordner, John R
Sherriff, Alan JM
Tucker, David S

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

206
175
163
164
65

Wiltshire, Michael R 10

Challis, Paul W]
McAllan, Ian
Childs, Peter L
Josephs, Gavin
Orr, David
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